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MACHINES-OUTILS

Schwerdrehmaschine

SCHAUBLIN®
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SCHAUBLIN 70

Machine occasion

Maximal zulassiger Durchmesser iber dem Bett
Maximal zuldssiger Durchmesser tiber den Wagen
Spitzenhdhe

Spitzenweite

Banklange

Bankhohe

Leistung (KW)

Spindelgeschwindigkeit

N° de stock : CDB0093

130 mm
85 mm

70 mm

275 mm
600 mm
120 mm
0.75 KW

100 - 7000 tr/min
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Spindeldurchmesser 12 mm
X-Achsenbewegung 65 mm
Z-Achsenbewegung 60mm mm
Arbeitsbereich env. 260 Kg mm

Overhauled with new paint (RAL 7035)
Work done :

Grinding of the bench — Height adjustment and alignment by scraping of the headstock
and tailstock

Complete overhaul of the W12 headstock and tailstock
Complete overhaul of the carriage

Accessories according to pictures
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